
North Park University Invitational (3/29/2014)	 North Park University - Chicago, IL

Female Teams

Team Points Team Points

St. Norbert 111 Cardinal Stritch 41

St. Norbert 145 Lakeland 7

St. Norbert 137 Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 15

St. Norbert 124 Trinity Christian 28

St. Norbert 136 Edgewood 14

St. Norbert 150 Illinois Tech 0

St. Norbert 124 Judson 26

St. Norbert 125 North Park 25

St. Norbert 150 Rockford 0

St. Norbert 150 Triton College 0

St. Norbert 128 Valparaiso 22

Trinity Christian 86 Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 45

Judson 80 Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 50

Trinity Christian 70 Cardinal Stritch 57

Trinity Christian 83 Lakeland 40

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 73 Edgewood 48

Judson 68 Cardinal Stritch 51

Judson 89 Lakeland 28

Trinity Christian 59 Judson 57

North Park 60 Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 56

Cardinal Stritch 56 Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 55

Trinity Christian 72 North Park 35

Trinity Christian 94 Triton College 13

Judson 89 Edgewood 17

Trinity Christian 79 Edgewood 27

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 79 Triton College 27

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 75 Valparaiso 28

Cardinal Stritch 55 Edgewood 46

Judson 91 Illinois Tech 10

Trinity Christian 90 Illinois Tech 11

Lakeland 53 Edgewood 47

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 73 Illinois Tech 27

Judson 69 North Park 31

Judson 97 Triton College 3

Judson 78 Valparaiso 22

Trinity Christian 73 Valparaiso 26

Cardinal Stritch 62 Triton College 36

Judson 94 Rockford 3

North Park 60 Lakeland 35

Trinity Christian 94 Rockford 0

North Park 52 Cardinal Stritch 41

Lakeland 54 Triton College 37

Cardinal Stritch 57 Lakeland 33

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 84 Rockford 6

Cardinal Stritch 62 Illinois Tech 27

Lakeland 53 Illinois Tech 32

North Park 63 Triton College 22

North Park 50 Edgewood 34

North Park 57 Illinois Tech 24

Cardinal Stritch 50 Valparaiso 28

Edgewood 50 Triton College 28

Lakeland 49 Valparaiso 28

North Park 48 Valparaiso 26

Edgewood 37 Illinois Tech 32

Edgewood 43 Valparaiso 26

Cardinal Stritch 62 Rockford 6

Triton College 40 Valparaiso 28

Lakeland 57 Rockford 8

North Park 61 Rockford 3

Illinois Tech 31 Triton College 25
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Male Teams

Team Points Team Points

Edgewood 49 Rockford 6

Valparaiso 28 Illinois Tech 26

Triton College 44 Rockford 10

Illinois Tech 30 Rockford 10

Valparaiso 28 Rockford 6

Team Points Team Points

St. Norbert 110 Judson 31

St. Norbert 99 Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 41

St. Norbert 120 Cardinal Stritch 13

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 99 Cardinal Stritch 33

St. Norbert 114 North Park 18

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 82 Judson 49

St. Norbert 117 Lakeland 14

St. Norbert 114 Illinois Tech 16

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 89 Illinois Tech 41

Judson 83 Cardinal Stritch 43

Judson 75 Illinois Tech 51

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 80 Trinity Christian 46

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 89 North Park 36

St. Norbert 97 Trinity Christian 28

St. Norbert 112 Edgewood 12

St. Norbert 111 Valparaiso 13

Judson 70 Trinity Christian 53

St. Norbert 120 Rockford 3

St. Norbert 123 Triton College 0

Judson 88 Edgewood 31

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 93 Edgewood 26

Judson 84 Lakeland 34

Judson 68 North Park 49

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 93 Lakeland 24

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 102 Triton College 10

Cardinal Stritch 57 Trinity Christian 54

Judson 81 Rockford 28

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 92 Rockford 16

Milwaukee Sch. of Eng. 97 Valparaiso 11

Cardinal Stritch 63 Edgewood 44

Illinois Tech 54 Cardinal Stritch 52

Judson 93 Valparaiso 13

Judson 99 Triton College 5

North Park 52 Cardinal Stritch 50

Trinity Christian 59 Lakeland 43

Illinois Tech 61 Lakeland 36

Trinity Christian 53 Illinois Tech 43

Cardinal Stritch 60 Rockford 34

Trinity Christian 54 North Park 38

Cardinal Stritch 52 Lakeland 39

Lakeland 48 Edgewood 43

Illinois Tech 69 Edgewood 22

Illinois Tech 53 North Park 38

North Park 49 Lakeland 40

Illinois Tech 74 Valparaiso 13

Cardinal Stritch 73 Valparaiso 13

North Park 49 Edgewood 37

Illinois Tech 62 Rockford 23

Trinity Christian 59 Rockford 25

Cardinal Stritch 76 Triton College 6

Illinois Tech 78 Triton College 4

Trinity Christian 51 Edgewood 27

Trinity Christian 65 Triton College 9



North Park University Invitational (3/29/2014)	 North Park University - Chicago, IL

 

Team Points Team Points

North Park 54 Rockford 19

Trinity Christian 60 Valparaiso 13

Lakeland 38 Rockford 33

Edgewood 41 Rockford 27

North Park 55 Valparaiso 13

North Park 62 Triton College 5

Edgewood 50 Triton College 16

Lakeland 54 Triton College 10

Lakeland 51 Valparaiso 13

Edgewood 43 Valparaiso 13

Rockford 41 Triton College 12

Rockford 37 Valparaiso 13

Triton College 20 Valparaiso 13

North Park University Invitational

3/29/2014

North Park University - Chicago, IL

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 St. Norbert A 51.18

2 St. Norbert B 53.05

3 Trinity Christian A 55.14

4 Lakeland A 56.05

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 St. Norbert A 44.37

2 Judson A 45.25

3 St. Norbert B 45.66

4 Lakeland A 46.29

5 Cardinal Stritch A 47.52

Women's 1500 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Ciochon,
Meaghan

Judson 4:45.75 3(1)

2 Zehel, Nicole Valparaiso 4:45.76 3(2)

3 Walsh, Charlotte St. Norbert 5:02.42 3(3)

4 Bos, Anna Trinity Christian 5:03.38 3(4)

5 Miller, Sarah Judson 5:04.74 3(5)

6 Cavender,
Rachel

Judson 5:05.19 3(6)

7 Disselkoen,
Jessica

Trinity Christian 5:05.26 3(7)

8 Miller, Taylor St. Norbert 5:05.56 3(8)

9 Schwab, Hannah Trinity Christian 5:06.34 3(9)

10 Nystrom, Gabby Judson 5:13.29 3(10)

11 Price, Alyssa St. Norbert 5:15.73 1(1)

12 Gomez, Miranda North Park 5:18.76 2(1)

13 Artz, Erin St. Norbert 5:21.62 2(2)

14 Cerrato, Genesis Rockford 5:22.74 3(11)

15 Crotteau, Anne Illinois Tech 5:23.81 2(3)

16 Wanagas, April Illinois Tech 5:24.12 2(4)

17 Zaremba, Kasey Trinity Christian 5:25.93 2(5)

18 Joosten, Haley St. Norbert 5:28.76 3(12)

19 Knepfel,
Stephanie

Lakeland 5:29.42 2(6)

20 Larson, Jenny Edgewood 5:29.55 1(2)

21 Martinez, Elvia St. Norbert 5:29.93 3(13)

22 Davis, Shelby Edgewood 5:29.96 1(3)

23 Zylstra, Amanda Judson 5:33.37 2(7)

24 McCarrick,
Kathleen

North Park 5:35.53 2(8)

25 Hietpas, Liz St. Norbert 5:36.41 2(9)

26 Kisiel, Miriama Triton College 5:38.08 2(10)

27 Criminger,
Cassie

Judson 5:41.42 2(11)

28 VanTol, Leah Trinity Christian 5:44.23 2(12)

29 Hertzog, Laura St. Norbert 5:45.12 1(4)

30 Hietpas, Steph St. Norbert 5:45.91 2(13)

31 Karrels, Jamie St. Norbert 5:49.28 2(14)

32 Puskala, Paulina St. Norbert 5:50.80 1(5)

33 Sondelski,
Rebecca

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

5:56.29 1(6)

34 Dennis, Shannon Judson 6:01.09 1(7)

35 Arreola, Angela Triton College 6:03.38 1(8)

Women's 1500 Meters  1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

11 Price, Alyssa St. Norbert 5:15.73

20 Larson, Jenny Edgewood 5:29.55

22 Davis, Shelby Edgewood 5:29.96

29 Hertzog, Laura St. Norbert 5:45.12

32 Puskala, Paulina St. Norbert 5:50.80

33 Sondelski, Rebecca Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

5:56.29

34 Dennis, Shannon Judson 6:01.09

35 Arreola, Angela Triton College 6:03.38

Women's 1500 Meters  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Gomez, Miranda North Park 5:18.76

13 Artz, Erin St. Norbert 5:21.62

15 Crotteau, Anne Illinois Tech 5:23.81

16 Wanagas, April Illinois Tech 5:24.12

17 Zaremba, Kasey Trinity Christian 5:25.93

19 Knepfel, Stephanie Lakeland 5:29.42

23 Zylstra, Amanda Judson 5:33.37

24 McCarrick, Kathleen North Park 5:35.53

25 Hietpas, Liz St. Norbert 5:36.41

26 Kisiel, Miriama Triton College 5:38.08

27 Criminger, Cassie Judson 5:41.42

28 VanTol, Leah Trinity Christian 5:44.23

30 Hietpas, Steph St. Norbert 5:45.91

31 Karrels, Jamie St. Norbert 5:49.28
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Women's 1500 Meters  3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ciochon, Meaghan Judson 4:45.75

2 Zehel, Nicole Valparaiso 4:45.76

3 Walsh, Charlotte St. Norbert 5:02.42

4 Bos, Anna Trinity Christian 5:03.38

5 Miller, Sarah Judson 5:04.74

6 Cavender, Rachel Judson 5:05.19

7 Disselkoen, Jessica Trinity Christian 5:05.26

8 Miller, Taylor St. Norbert 5:05.56

9 Schwab, Hannah Trinity Christian 5:06.34

10 Nystrom, Gabby Judson 5:13.29

14 Cerrato, Genesis Rockford 5:22.74

18 Joosten, Haley St. Norbert 5:28.76

21 Martinez, Elvia St. Norbert 5:29.93

Men's 1500 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Reidsma, Andy Trinity Christian 4:12.74 3(1)

2 Koutavas, Chris Trinity Christian 4:14.52 3(2)

3 Swift, Benny St. Norbert 4:15.12 3(3)

4 Hoffmann,
Hayden

St. Norbert 4:15.84 3(4)

5 Linzmeier, Mike St. Norbert 4:16.52 3(5)

6 Heppe, Nathan St. Norbert 4:16.97 3(6)

7 Velthuizen, Cody Trinity Christian 4:17.25 3(7)

8 Janus, Brian Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

4:17.91 3(8)

9 Montague, Ethan Illinois Tech 4:18.71 3(9)

10 Koziczkowski,
Trevor

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

4:19.82 2(1)

11 Potter, Michael Trinity Christian 4:20.64 3(10)

12 Reigh, Daniel St. Norbert 4:21.89 3(11)

13 Wietlispach,
Samuel

Illinois Tech 4:22.41 3(12)

14 Yeiser, Alex Edgewood 4:25.22 2(2)

15 Wright, Austin Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

4:26.82 2(3)

16 Avila, Nick Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

4:26.90 1(1)

17 Smrt, Steve North Park 4:27.49 2(4)

18 Mallary, Mitch Judson 4:28.63 2(5)

19 Fote, Justin St. Norbert 4:31.02 2(6)

20 Barajas, Richard North Park 4:32.61 2(7)

21 Bemis, Brady St. Norbert 4:34.07 2(8)

22 Lydy, Tim Rockford 4:35.37 2(9)

23 Rapp, Carl Rockford 4:35.53 3(13)

24 Hanson, Joe Edgewood 4:35.73 2(10)

25 Holt, Sam St. Norbert 4:37.87 2(11)

26 Zakowski,
Tommy

St. Norbert 4:39.01 2(12)

27 Lau, Peter Illinois Tech 4:39.42 1(2)

28 Wolstenholme,
Gabriel

Illinois Tech 4:40.03 1(3)

29 Stasinopohlas,
Nik

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

4:40.90 2(13)

30 Whitten, Joshua Trinity Christian 4:42.13 1(4)

31 Strawn, Gavin St. Norbert 4:44.47 1(5)

32 Lewis, C.J. St. Norbert 4:46.04 1(6)

33 Finley, John Rockford 4:46.64 2(14)

34 Frommelt, Luke St. Norbert 4:47.11 1(7)

35 Heise, Michael St. Norbert 4:47.52 3(14)

36 Alvarado, Carlos North Park 4:50.35 1(8)

37 Lohr, Nicholas Edgewood 4:52.53 1(9)

38 Reinhold, Chris St. Norbert 4:52.54 1(10)

39 Abendroth, Tim Edgewood 4:58.99 1(11)

40 Schuchardt, Dan Edgewood 5:09.36 1(12)

41 Cherry, Bryan Judson 5:26.88 1(13)

Men's 1500 Meters  1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

16 Avila, Nick Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

4:26.90

27 Lau, Peter Illinois Tech 4:39.42

28 Wolstenholme,
Gabriel

Illinois Tech 4:40.03

30 Whitten, Joshua Trinity Christian 4:42.13

31 Strawn, Gavin St. Norbert 4:44.47

32 Lewis, C.J. St. Norbert 4:46.04

34 Frommelt, Luke St. Norbert 4:47.11

36 Alvarado, Carlos North Park 4:50.35

37 Lohr, Nicholas Edgewood 4:52.53

38 Reinhold, Chris St. Norbert 4:52.54

39 Abendroth, Tim Edgewood 4:58.99

40 Schuchardt, Dan Edgewood 5:09.36

41 Cherry, Bryan Judson 5:26.88

Men's 1500 Meters  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

10 Koziczkowski,
Trevor

Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

4:19.82

14 Yeiser, Alex Edgewood 4:25.22

15 Wright, Austin Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

4:26.82

17 Smrt, Steve North Park 4:27.49

18 Mallary, Mitch Judson 4:28.63

19 Fote, Justin St. Norbert 4:31.02

20 Barajas, Richard North Park 4:32.61

21 Bemis, Brady St. Norbert 4:34.07

22 Lydy, Tim Rockford 4:35.37

24 Hanson, Joe Edgewood 4:35.73

25 Holt, Sam St. Norbert 4:37.87

26 Zakowski, Tommy St. Norbert 4:39.01

29 Stasinopohlas, Nik Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

4:40.90

33 Finley, John Rockford 4:46.64

Men's 1500 Meters  3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Reidsma, Andy Trinity Christian 4:12.74

2 Koutavas, Chris Trinity Christian 4:14.52

3 Swift, Benny St. Norbert 4:15.12

4 Hoffmann, Hayden St. Norbert 4:15.84

5 Linzmeier, Mike St. Norbert 4:16.52

6 Heppe, Nathan St. Norbert 4:16.97

7 Velthuizen, Cody Trinity Christian 4:17.25

8 Janus, Brian Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

4:17.91

9 Montague, Ethan Illinois Tech 4:18.71

11 Potter, Michael Trinity Christian 4:20.64

12 Reigh, Daniel St. Norbert 4:21.89

13 Wietlispach, Samuel Illinois Tech 4:22.41

23 Rapp, Carl Rockford 4:35.53

35 Heise, Michael St. Norbert 4:47.52
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Women's 100m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Dykstra, Emily Trinity Christian 16.36 2(1)

2 Yenter, Amanda St. Norbert 16.98 2(2)

3 Wernicke,
Teagan

St. Norbert 18.01 1(1)

4 Denfeld, Holly Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

18.48 2(3)

5 Roth, Elizabeth Trinity Christian 18.65 1(2)

5 Oehlers, Nathalie Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

18.65 1(2)

7 Wenzel, Taylor St. Norbert 18.70 2(4)

8 Zuberbier, Mollie Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

18.93 1(4)

9 Shapley, Olivia Judson 19.19 2(5)

10 Hannink,
Veronica

Illinois Tech 19.21 2(6)

11 Becker, Amber St. Norbert 20.19 1(5)

Women's 100m Hurdle  1 of 2

Wind: -2.5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Wernicke, Teagan St. Norbert 18.01

5 Roth, Elizabeth Trinity Christian 18.65

5 Oehlers, Nathalie Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

18.65

8 Zuberbier, Mollie Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

18.93

11 Becker, Amber St. Norbert 20.19

Women's 100m Hurdle  2 of 2

Wind: -2.2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dykstra, Emily Trinity Christian 16.36

2 Yenter, Amanda St. Norbert 16.98

4 Denfeld, Holly Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

18.48

7 Wenzel, Taylor St. Norbert 18.70

9 Shapley, Olivia Judson 19.19

10 Hannink, Veronica Illinois Tech 19.21

Men's 110m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Buichl, Joe Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

16.36 2(1)

2 Sisler, Dan St. Norbert 16.89 2(2)

3 Boockmeier,
Brad

St. Norbert 17.35 2(3)

4 Baker, Jordan St. Norbert 19.41 2(4)

5 Lorr, Brad Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

19.64 1(1)

6 Sheedlo, Trevor Judson 25.78 1(2)

Men's 110m Hurdle  1 of 2

Wind: -2.7

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Lorr, Brad Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

19.64

6 Sheedlo, Trevor Judson 25.78

Men's 110m Hurdle  2 of 2

Wind: -1.7

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Buichl, Joe Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

16.36

2 Sisler, Dan St. Norbert 16.89

3 Boockmeier, Brad St. Norbert 17.35

4 Baker, Jordan St. Norbert 19.41

Women's 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Baker, Alexa North Park 13.34 2(1)

2 Tepp, Payton Cardinal Stritch 13.37 1(1)

3 Chambliss,
Kristina

Cardinal Stritch 13.41 1(2)

4 Aparnieks, Mara St. Norbert 13.53 2(2)

5 Kerner, Jaclyn St. Norbert 13.63 2(3)

6 Hon, Angel St. Norbert 13.67 2(4)

7 Kerner, Jolene St. Norbert 14.13 2(5)

8 Lindsley, Paige Judson 14.33 2(6)

9 Osademe, Ngozi Lakeland 14.57 1(3)

10 Miller, Teaira Lakeland 14.85 1(4)

11 Sherman, Cesally Judson 14.90 1(5)

12 Davis, Kathryn Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

15.13 2(7)

13 Wojtulewicz,
Katarzyna

Triton College 15.16 1(6)

14 Lau, Veronica Lakeland 15.30 2(8)

15 Vanderlin, Nicole St. Norbert 15.35 1(7)

16 Nelson, Sarah Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

16.60 1(8)

Women's 100 Meters  1 of 2

Wind: -2.4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Tepp, Payton Cardinal Stritch 13.37

3 Chambliss, Kristina Cardinal Stritch 13.41

9 Osademe, Ngozi Lakeland 14.57

10 Miller, Teaira Lakeland 14.85

11 Sherman, Cesally Judson 14.90

13 Wojtulewicz,
Katarzyna

Triton College 15.16

15 Vanderlin, Nicole St. Norbert 15.35

16 Nelson, Sarah Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

16.60

Women's 100 Meters  2 of 2

Wind: -2.2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Baker, Alexa North Park 13.34

4 Aparnieks, Mara St. Norbert 13.53

5 Kerner, Jaclyn St. Norbert 13.63

6 Hon, Angel St. Norbert 13.67

7 Kerner, Jolene St. Norbert 14.13

8 Lindsley, Paige Judson 14.33

12 Davis, Kathryn Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

15.13

14 Lau, Veronica Lakeland 15.30

Men's 100 Meters
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PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Lee, Zach Greater
Milwaukee TC

11.55 5(1)

2 Pasterski, Taylor St. Norbert 11.69 5(2)

3 Morse, Chris Trinity Christian 11.74 5(3)

4 Arnold, Jacob Rockford 11.81 5(4)

5 Hargrow, Airiss Lakeland 11.83 3(1)

6 Lewis, Tyler St. Norbert 11.88 5(5)

7 Bertling, Logan Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

11.99 3(2)

8 Garcia, Alberto Greater
Milwaukee TC

12.00 4(1)

9 Axelsson, Adam North Park 12.01 4(2)

10 Lloyd, Troy Judson 12.03 5(6)

11 Hull, Andrew St. Norbert 12.04 4(3)

12 Feuerstein, Jack St. Norbert 12.08 3(3)

13 Steck, David Greater
Milwaukee TC

12.15 4(4)

14 Johnson, Cody Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

12.20 4(5)

15 Moldenhauer,
Ryan

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

12.26 4(6)

16 Knolls, Zach Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

12.31 2(1)

17 Resnick, Adam Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

12.32 2(2)

18 Nagelkirk, Jason Trinity Christian 12.42 2(3)

18 Idialu, Wellington Judson 12.42 4(7)

20 Wright, Terrance North Park 12.44 4(8)

21 Harvey, Yaphay Lakeland 12.46 3(4)

22 Edwards, Michael Greater
Milwaukee TC

12.56 3(5)

23 Snowden,
Michael

Cardinal Stritch 12.67 1(1)

24 Richardson,
Daniel

Cardinal Stritch 12.77 2(4)

24 Magwood,
Marquis

North Park 12.77 3(6)

26 Montes, Christian Cardinal Stritch 12.98 2(5)

27 Schreiber, Jordan Lakeland 13.04 1(2)

28 Polovchak, Alec Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

13.16 2(6)

29 Sniezek, Konrad Illinois Tech 13.25 1(3)

30 Mai, Tommy Illinois Tech 13.41 2(7)

31 Martinez,
Giovanni

Triton College 13.58 3(7)

32 Venugopal,
Raman

Illinois Tech 13.65 1(4)

33 Hernandez, Marc Trinity Christian 14.41 2(8)

Men's 100 Meters  1 of 5

Wind: -3.9

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

23 Snowden, Michael Cardinal Stritch 12.67

27 Schreiber, Jordan Lakeland 13.04

29 Sniezek, Konrad Illinois Tech 13.25

32 Venugopal, Raman Illinois Tech 13.65

Men's 100 Meters  2 of 5

Wind: -2.9

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

16 Knolls, Zach Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

12.31

17 Resnick, Adam Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

12.32

18 Nagelkirk, Jason Trinity Christian 12.42

24 Richardson, Daniel Cardinal Stritch 12.77

26 Montes, Christian Cardinal Stritch 12.98

28 Polovchak, Alec Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

13.16

30 Mai, Tommy Illinois Tech 13.41

33 Hernandez, Marc Trinity Christian 14.41

Men's 100 Meters  3 of 5

Wind: -1.9

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Hargrow, Airiss Lakeland 11.83

7 Bertling, Logan Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

11.99

12 Feuerstein, Jack St. Norbert 12.08

21 Harvey, Yaphay Lakeland 12.46

22 Edwards, Michael Greater Milwaukee
TC

12.56

24 Magwood, Marquis North Park 12.77

31 Martinez, Giovanni Triton College 13.58

Men's 100 Meters  4 of 5

Wind: -2.5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

8 Garcia, Alberto Greater Milwaukee
TC

12.00

9 Axelsson, Adam North Park 12.01

11 Hull, Andrew St. Norbert 12.04

13 Steck, David Greater Milwaukee
TC

12.15

14 Johnson, Cody Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

12.20

15 Moldenhauer, Ryan Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

12.26

18 Idialu, Wellington Judson 12.42

20 Wright, Terrance North Park 12.44

Men's 100 Meters  5 of 5

Wind: -3.2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Lee, Zach Greater Milwaukee
TC

11.55

2 Pasterski, Taylor St. Norbert 11.69

3 Morse, Chris Trinity Christian 11.74

4 Arnold, Jacob Rockford 11.81

6 Lewis, Tyler St. Norbert 11.88

10 Lloyd, Troy Judson 12.03

Women's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Kozlowski,
Brittany

St. Norbert 1:01.06 3(1)

2 Kalous, Courtney Trinity Christian 1:01.38 3(2)

3 Wagner, Jordan Judson 1:01.48 3(3)

4 Wosick, Kelli Valparaiso 1:02.82 3(4)

5 Jauregui,
Clarissa

St. Norbert 1:03.30 3(5)

6 Hintz, Kaitlyn St. Norbert 1:06.25 3(6)

7 Alexander,
Brianna

St. Norbert 1:06.42 2(1)

8 Andrekus,
Hannah

St. Norbert 1:07.25 2(2)

9 Sherman, Cesally Judson 1:07.35 2(3)
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10 Becker, Amber St. Norbert 1:07.71 3(7)

11 Wanagas, April Illinois Tech 1:09.01 2(4)

12 Vandekamp,
Anna

Trinity Christian 1:09.36 2(5)

13 DuCharme,
Rebecca

Edgewood 1:09.80 2(6)

14 Lindsley, Paige Judson 1:10.26 2(7)

15 Rice, Amy Illinois Tech 1:12.69 2(8)

16 Carrillo, Ariana Triton College 1:15.78 1(1)

17 Rodriguez,
Melina

Triton College 1:15.99 1(2)

18 Smrstick, Melanie Edgewood 1:16.71 1(3)

Women's 400 Meters  1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

16 Carrillo, Ariana Triton College 1:15.78

17 Rodriguez, Melina Triton College 1:15.99

18 Smrstick, Melanie Edgewood 1:16.71

Women's 400 Meters  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Alexander, Brianna St. Norbert 1:06.42

8 Andrekus, Hannah St. Norbert 1:07.25

9 Sherman, Cesally Judson 1:07.35

11 Wanagas, April Illinois Tech 1:09.01

12 Vandekamp, Anna Trinity Christian 1:09.36

13 DuCharme,
Rebecca

Edgewood 1:09.80

14 Lindsley, Paige Judson 1:10.26

15 Rice, Amy Illinois Tech 1:12.69

Women's 400 Meters  3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kozlowski, Brittany St. Norbert 1:01.06

2 Kalous, Courtney Trinity Christian 1:01.38

3 Wagner, Jordan Judson 1:01.48

4 Wosick, Kelli Valparaiso 1:02.82

5 Jauregui, Clarissa St. Norbert 1:03.30

6 Hintz, Kaitlyn St. Norbert 1:06.25

10 Becker, Amber St. Norbert 1:07.71

Men's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Devers, Marcus Trinity Christian 50.85 5(1)

2 Livingston, Austin St. Norbert 51.06 5(2)

3 Edmonds, Akeem St. Norbert 51.57 5(3)

4 French, Cyrus Judson 51.85 5(4)

5 Franke, Dan Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

51.94 4(1)

6 Schneider, Jake St. Norbert 52.14 5(5)

7 Lee, Zach Greater
Milwaukee TC

52.33 4(2)

8 Gulan, Michael Greater
Milwaukee TC

52.38 4(3)

9 Smith, Jordan Edgewood 53.21 3(1)

10 Sheperd,
Stephen

St. Norbert 53.36 4(4)

11 Vanalystyne,
Mike

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

53.85 3(2)

12 Kuczynski,
James

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

53.98 1(1)

13 Farin, Garret Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

54.16 3(3)

14 VanderGalien,
Craig

Trinity Christian 54.35 3(4)

15 Burbridge,
Tristian

Rockford 56.45 3(5)

16 Shipley, Quentin Illinois Tech 56.99 2(1)

17 Farmer, Brandon Lakeland 57.10 1(2)

18 Kieffer, Shane Edgewood 58.48 2(2)

19 Stubbs, AJ Edgewood 58.57 1(3)

20 Allums, Quentin Cardinal Stritch 59.12 1(4)

21 Swiecichowski,
Andrew

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

59.36 1(5)

22 Van Hulle, Scott Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

59.49 2(3)

23 Anderson, Kevin Greater
Milwaukee TC

1:04.09 2(4)

Men's 400 Meters  1 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Kuczynski, James Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

53.98

17 Farmer, Brandon Lakeland 57.10

19 Stubbs, AJ Edgewood 58.57

20 Allums, Quentin Cardinal Stritch 59.12

21 Swiecichowski,
Andrew

Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

59.36

Men's 400 Meters  2 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

16 Shipley, Quentin Illinois Tech 56.99

18 Kieffer, Shane Edgewood 58.48

22 Van Hulle, Scott Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

59.49

23 Anderson, Kevin Greater Milwaukee
TC

1:04.09

Men's 400 Meters  3 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

9 Smith, Jordan Edgewood 53.21

11 Vanalystyne, Mike Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

53.85

13 Farin, Garret Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

54.16

14 VanderGalien, Craig Trinity Christian 54.35

15 Burbridge, Tristian Rockford 56.45

Men's 400 Meters  4 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Franke, Dan Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

51.94

7 Lee, Zach Greater Milwaukee
TC

52.33

8 Gulan, Michael Greater Milwaukee
TC

52.38

10 Sheperd, Stephen St. Norbert 53.36

Men's 400 Meters  5 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Devers, Marcus Trinity Christian 50.85

2 Livingston, Austin St. Norbert 51.06

3 Edmonds, Akeem St. Norbert 51.57

4 French, Cyrus Judson 51.85

6 Schneider, Jake St. Norbert 52.14
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Women's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Jourdan, Ashley Trinity Christian 2:28.57 2(1)

2 Fox, Ali St. Norbert 2:33.64 2(2)

3 Miller, Taylor St. Norbert 2:33.71 2(3)

4 Spotts, Anna Trinity Christian 2:35.41 2(4)

5 Dietsch, Victoria Judson 2:36.57 2(5)

6 Paton, Heather North Park 2:41.84 2(6)

7 Hietpas, Steph St. Norbert 2:43.26 1(1)

8 Crotteau, Anne Illinois Tech 2:44.33 1(2)

9 Braatz, Meghan St. Norbert 2:44.93 2(7)

10 Hertzog, Laura St. Norbert 2:46.49 2(8)

11 McClure, Kristi Judson 2:49.42 1(3)

12 Larson, Mia North Park 2:50.10 1(4)

13 Sopiarz, Danielle Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

2:52.45 1(5)

14 Zwiers, Maddy Edgewood 2:54.01 1(6)

15 Summerfelt,
Cassendra

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

2:56.10 1(7)

16 Smrstick, Melanie Edgewood 3:03.32 1(8)

17 Maya, Karina North Park 3:05.24 1(9)

18 Ramirez,
Stephanie

Triton College 3:06.29 1(10)

19 Thorne, Victoria Triton College 3:11.05 1(11)

Women's 800 Meters  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Hietpas, Steph St. Norbert 2:43.26

8 Crotteau, Anne Illinois Tech 2:44.33

11 McClure, Kristi Judson 2:49.42

12 Larson, Mia North Park 2:50.10

13 Sopiarz, Danielle Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

2:52.45

14 Zwiers, Maddy Edgewood 2:54.01

15 Summerfelt,
Cassendra

Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

2:56.10

16 Smrstick, Melanie Edgewood 3:03.32

17 Maya, Karina North Park 3:05.24

18 Ramirez, Stephanie Triton College 3:06.29

19 Thorne, Victoria Triton College 3:11.05

Women's 800 Meters  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Jourdan, Ashley Trinity Christian 2:28.57

2 Fox, Ali St. Norbert 2:33.64

3 Miller, Taylor St. Norbert 2:33.71

4 Spotts, Anna Trinity Christian 2:35.41

5 Dietsch, Victoria Judson 2:36.57

6 Paton, Heather North Park 2:41.84

9 Braatz, Meghan St. Norbert 2:44.93

10 Hertzog, Laura St. Norbert 2:46.49

Men's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Swift, Benny St. Norbert 2:01.08 3(1)

2 Duley, Stephen Cardinal Stritch 2:03.06 3(2)

3 Clark, Alex Trinity Christian 2:03.68 3(3)

4 Montague,
Andrew

Illinois Tech 2:04.14 3(4)

5 Lopez, Saul North Park 2:04.61 3(5)

6 Cano, Phillip Illinois Tech 2:05.77 3(6)

7 Linzmeier, Mike St. Norbert 2:05.93 3(7)

8 Heppe, Nathan St. Norbert 2:06.93 3(8)

9 Paepke, Chris Trinity Christian 2:07.22 2(1)

10 Vanderaa, Jason Trinity Christian 2:08.91 2(2)

11 Bobell, Elijah Judson 2:09.22 2(3)

12 Wietlispach,
Samuel

Illinois Tech 2:09.73 2(4)

13 Manley, Tim Cardinal Stritch 2:10.39 1(1)

14 Zakowski,
Tommy

St. Norbert 2:11.02 3(9)

15 Yeiser, Alex Edgewood 2:11.57 2(5)

16 Fote, Justin St. Norbert 2:12.45 3(10)

17 Strawn, Gavin St. Norbert 2:13.97 1(2)

18 Barajas, Richard North Park 2:16.73 1(3)

19 Pascente, AJ Triton College 2:17.79 1(4)

20 Wolstenholme,
Gabriel

Illinois Tech 2:20.01 1(5)

21 Buffham, David Trinity Christian 2:21.10 1(6)

22 Reinhold, Chris St. Norbert 2:25.80 1(7)

22 Lewis, C.J. St. Norbert 2:25.80 1(7)

24 Lau, Peter Illinois Tech 2:26.17 2(6)

25 Schmidt, Richie Cardinal Stritch 2:34.51 1(9)

Men's 800 Meters  1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

13 Manley, Tim Cardinal Stritch 2:10.39

17 Strawn, Gavin St. Norbert 2:13.97

18 Barajas, Richard North Park 2:16.73

19 Pascente, AJ Triton College 2:17.79

20 Wolstenholme,
Gabriel

Illinois Tech 2:20.01

21 Buffham, David Trinity Christian 2:21.10

22 Reinhold, Chris St. Norbert 2:25.80

22 Lewis, C.J. St. Norbert 2:25.80

25 Schmidt, Richie Cardinal Stritch 2:34.51

Men's 800 Meters  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

9 Paepke, Chris Trinity Christian 2:07.22

10 Vanderaa, Jason Trinity Christian 2:08.91

11 Bobell, Elijah Judson 2:09.22

12 Wietlispach, Samuel Illinois Tech 2:09.73

15 Yeiser, Alex Edgewood 2:11.57

24 Lau, Peter Illinois Tech 2:26.17

Men's 800 Meters  3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Swift, Benny St. Norbert 2:01.08

2 Duley, Stephen Cardinal Stritch 2:03.06

3 Clark, Alex Trinity Christian 2:03.68

4 Montague, Andrew Illinois Tech 2:04.14

5 Lopez, Saul North Park 2:04.61

6 Cano, Phillip Illinois Tech 2:05.77

7 Linzmeier, Mike St. Norbert 2:05.93

8 Heppe, Nathan St. Norbert 2:06.93

14 Zakowski, Tommy St. Norbert 2:11.02

16 Fote, Justin St. Norbert 2:12.45

Women's 400m Hurdle
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PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Ciochon,
Meaghan

Judson 1:10.82 1(1)

2 Denfeld, Holly Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

1:12.02 2(1)

3 Wernicke,
Teagan

St. Norbert 1:12.98 2(2)

4 Valentine,
Meghan

St. Norbert 1:13.90 2(3)

5 Hamilton, Brooke Trinity Christian 1:14.70 2(4)

6 Wood, Charissa North Park 1:14.81 2(5)

7 Wenzel, Taylor St. Norbert 1:17.60 2(6)

8 Oehlers, Nathalie Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

1:18.35 1(2)

9 Klunder, Angela Trinity Christian 1:18.36 1(3)

10 Shapley, Olivia Judson 1:19.74 2(7)

11 Mylin, Kasey Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

1:20.64 1(4)

12 Osademe, Ngozi Lakeland 1:23.90 1(5)

13 Carrillo, Ariana Triton College 1:32.70 1(6)

Women's 400m Hurdle  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ciochon, Meaghan Judson 1:10.82

8 Oehlers, Nathalie Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

1:18.35

9 Klunder, Angela Trinity Christian 1:18.36

11 Mylin, Kasey Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

1:20.64

12 Osademe, Ngozi Lakeland 1:23.90

13 Carrillo, Ariana Triton College 1:32.70

Women's 400m Hurdle  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Denfeld, Holly Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

1:12.02

3 Wernicke, Teagan St. Norbert 1:12.98

4 Valentine, Meghan St. Norbert 1:13.90

5 Hamilton, Brooke Trinity Christian 1:14.70

6 Wood, Charissa North Park 1:14.81

7 Wenzel, Taylor St. Norbert 1:17.60

10 Shapley, Olivia Judson 1:19.74

Men's 400m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Buichl, Joe Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

57.41 2(1)

2 Hatchett, Antwon Valparaiso 59.41 2(2)

3 Feuerstein, Jack St. Norbert 1:00.01 2(3)

4 Hull, Andrew St. Norbert 1:00.85 2(4)

5 Bertling, Logan Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

1:01.19 1(1)

6 Schaap, Matthew Trinity Christian 1:02.52 2(5)

7 Cosentino, Mike Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

1:04.24 1(2)

8 Sheedlo, Trevor Judson 1:15.36 1(3)

9 Gray, Nate Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

1:17.12 1(4)

Men's 400m Hurdle  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Bertling, Logan Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

1:01.19

7 Cosentino, Mike Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

1:04.24

8 Sheedlo, Trevor Judson 1:15.36

9 Gray, Nate Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

1:17.12

Men's 400m Hurdle  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Buichl, Joe Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

57.41

2 Hatchett, Antwon Valparaiso 59.41

3 Feuerstein, Jack St. Norbert 1:00.01

4 Hull, Andrew St. Norbert 1:00.85

6 Schaap, Matthew Trinity Christian 1:02.52

Women's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Baker, Alexa North Park 27.23 5(1)

2 Chambliss,
Kristina

Cardinal Stritch 27.49 4(1)

3 Tepp, Payton Cardinal Stritch 27.51 5(2)

4 Kerner, Jaclyn St. Norbert 27.53 5(3)

5 Kozlowski,
Brittany

St. Norbert 28.30 4(2)

6 Hon, Angel St. Norbert 28.49 5(4)

7 Aparnieks, Mara St. Norbert 28.75 5(5)

8 Lang, Erin St. Norbert 28.77 5(6)

9 Jauregui,
Clarissa

St. Norbert 28.83 4(3)

10 Becker, Amber St. Norbert 28.93 4(4)

11 Kaiser, Karissa St. Norbert 28.96 4(5)

12 Kerner, Jolene St. Norbert 29.04 5(7)

13 Wagner, Jordan Judson 29.31 3(1)

14 Yenter, Amanda St. Norbert 29.55 2(1)

15 Hintz, Kaitlyn St. Norbert 29.68 3(2)

16 Hannink,
Veronica

Illinois Tech 29.76 2(2)

17 Morateck,
Samantha

St. Norbert 29.97 2(3)

18 Lindsley, Paige Judson 30.14 3(3)

19 Losacco, Sara Trinity Christian 30.56 3(4)

20 Alexander,
Brianna

St. Norbert 30.71 3(5)

21 Sherman, Cesally Judson 30.81 2(4)

22 Davis, Kathryn Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

30.96 2(5)

23 Andrekus,
Hannah

St. Norbert 31.17 3(6)

24 Wiedemeier,
Jenne

St. Norbert 31.28 2(6)

25 Wojtulewicz,
Katarzyna

Triton College 31.55 1(1)

26 Vanderlin, Nicole St. Norbert 31.85 3(7)

27 Rodriguez,
Melina

Triton College 32.83 1(2)

28 Lau, Veronica Lakeland 32.96 2(7)

29 Rice, Amy Illinois Tech 33.19 1(3)

30 Nelson, Sarah Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

36.54 1(4)

31 Ramirez,
Stephanie

Triton College 38.31 1(5)

Women's 200 Meters  1 of 5

Wind: -1.6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts



North Park University Invitational (3/29/2014)	 North Park University - Chicago, IL

25 Wojtulewicz,
Katarzyna

Triton College 31.55

27 Rodriguez, Melina Triton College 32.83

29 Rice, Amy Illinois Tech 33.19

30 Nelson, Sarah Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

36.54

31 Ramirez, Stephanie Triton College 38.31

Women's 200 Meters  2 of 5

Wind: -3.4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

14 Yenter, Amanda St. Norbert 29.55

16 Hannink, Veronica Illinois Tech 29.76

17 Morateck,
Samantha

St. Norbert 29.97

21 Sherman, Cesally Judson 30.81

22 Davis, Kathryn Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

30.96

24 Wiedemeier, Jenne St. Norbert 31.28

28 Lau, Veronica Lakeland 32.96

Women's 200 Meters  3 of 5

Wind: -2.1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

13 Wagner, Jordan Judson 29.31

15 Hintz, Kaitlyn St. Norbert 29.68

18 Lindsley, Paige Judson 30.14

19 Losacco, Sara Trinity Christian 30.56

20 Alexander, Brianna St. Norbert 30.71

23 Andrekus, Hannah St. Norbert 31.17

26 Vanderlin, Nicole St. Norbert 31.85

Women's 200 Meters  4 of 5

Wind: -1.6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Chambliss, Kristina Cardinal Stritch 27.49

5 Kozlowski, Brittany St. Norbert 28.30

9 Jauregui, Clarissa St. Norbert 28.83

10 Becker, Amber St. Norbert 28.93

11 Kaiser, Karissa St. Norbert 28.96

Women's 200 Meters  5 of 5

Wind: -1.7

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Baker, Alexa North Park 27.23

3 Tepp, Payton Cardinal Stritch 27.51

4 Kerner, Jaclyn St. Norbert 27.53

6 Hon, Angel St. Norbert 28.49

7 Aparnieks, Mara St. Norbert 28.75

8 Lang, Erin St. Norbert 28.77

12 Kerner, Jolene St. Norbert 29.04

Men's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Pasterski, Taylor St. Norbert 23.49 8(1)

2 Lee, Zach Greater
Milwaukee TC

23.71 8(2)

3 Livingston, Austin St. Norbert 23.78 7(1)

4 Lewis, Tyler St. Norbert 23.83 8(3)

5 Morse, Chris Trinity Christian 23.93 6(1)

6 Arnold, Jacob Rockford 23.95 7(2)

7 Hargrow, Airiss Lakeland 23.97 7(3)

8 Franke, Dan Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

23.98 6(2)

9 Axelsson, Adam North Park 24.00 7(4)

10 Resnick, Adam Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

24.03 1(1)

11 Steck, David Greater
Milwaukee TC

24.29 7(5)

12 French, Cyrus Judson 24.43 7(6)

13 Birmingham,
Drew

Cardinal Stritch 24.44 5(1)

14 Lloyd, Troy Judson 24.48 8(4)

15 Johnson, Cody Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

24.52 6(3)

16 Edmonds, Akeem St. Norbert 24.60 8(5)

17 Gulan, Michael Greater
Milwaukee TC

24.63 5(2)

18 Martyr, Mitchlie Illinois Tech 24.73 7(7)

19 Schneider, Jake St. Norbert 24.81 8(6)

20 Burbridge,
Tristian

Rockford 24.92 6(4)

21 Harvey, Yaphay Lakeland 25.02 6(5)

22 Edwards, Michael Greater
Milwaukee TC

25.12 5(3)

23 Idialu, Wellington Judson 25.15 5(4)

24 Kuczynski,
James

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

25.18 2(1)

25 Hill, Randy St. Norbert 25.57 4(1)

26 Farin, Garret Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

25.59 4(2)

27 Higgins, Justin Greater
Milwaukee TC

25.86 6(6)

28 Snowden,
Michael

Cardinal Stritch 25.89 1(2)

29 Sheperd,
Stephen

St. Norbert 25.99 7(8)

30 Kassner, Logan Cardinal Stritch 26.02 5(5)

31 Montes, Christian Cardinal Stritch 26.11 3(1)

32 Van Hulle, Scott Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

26.34 4(3)

33 Gladney, Sterling Lakeland 26.43 2(2)

34 Sniezek, Konrad Illinois Tech 27.23 4(4)

35 Venugopal,
Raman

Illinois Tech 27.78 3(2)

36 Farmer, Brandon Lakeland 28.15 2(3)

37 Mai, Tommy Illinois Tech 28.31 3(3)

38 Pascente, AJ Triton College 29.90 1(3)

Men's 200 Meters  1 of 8

Wind: -3.1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

10 Resnick, Adam Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

24.03

28 Snowden, Michael Cardinal Stritch 25.89

38 Pascente, AJ Triton College 29.90

Men's 200 Meters  2 of 8

Wind: -3.5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

24 Kuczynski, James Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

25.18

33 Gladney, Sterling Lakeland 26.43

36 Farmer, Brandon Lakeland 28.15
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Men's 200 Meters  3 of 8

Wind: -1.9

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

31 Montes, Christian Cardinal Stritch 26.11

35 Venugopal, Raman Illinois Tech 27.78

37 Mai, Tommy Illinois Tech 28.31

Men's 200 Meters  4 of 8

Wind: -3.3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

25 Hill, Randy St. Norbert 25.57

26 Farin, Garret Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

25.59

32 Van Hulle, Scott Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

26.34

34 Sniezek, Konrad Illinois Tech 27.23

Men's 200 Meters  5 of 8

Wind: -3.3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

13 Birmingham, Drew Cardinal Stritch 24.44

17 Gulan, Michael Greater Milwaukee
TC

24.63

22 Edwards, Michael Greater Milwaukee
TC

25.12

23 Idialu, Wellington Judson 25.15

30 Kassner, Logan Cardinal Stritch 26.02

Men's 200 Meters  6 of 8

Wind: -2.4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Morse, Chris Trinity Christian 23.93

8 Franke, Dan Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

23.98

15 Johnson, Cody Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

24.52

20 Burbridge, Tristian Rockford 24.92

21 Harvey, Yaphay Lakeland 25.02

27 Higgins, Justin Greater Milwaukee
TC

25.86

Men's 200 Meters  7 of 8

Wind: -3.3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Livingston, Austin St. Norbert 23.78

6 Arnold, Jacob Rockford 23.95

7 Hargrow, Airiss Lakeland 23.97

9 Axelsson, Adam North Park 24.00

11 Steck, David Greater Milwaukee
TC

24.29

12 French, Cyrus Judson 24.43

18 Martyr, Mitchlie Illinois Tech 24.73

29 Sheperd, Stephen St. Norbert 25.99

Men's 200 Meters  8 of 8

Wind: -2.1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pasterski, Taylor St. Norbert 23.49

2 Lee, Zach Greater Milwaukee
TC

23.71

4 Lewis, Tyler St. Norbert 23.83

14 Lloyd, Troy Judson 24.48

16 Edmonds, Akeem St. Norbert 24.60

19 Schneider, Jake St. Norbert 24.81

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 St. Norbert A 4:12.03 2(1)

2 Trinity Christian A 4:14.60 2(2)

3 Judson A 4:22.34 2(3)

4 St. Norbert B 4:35.10 2(4)

5 Edgewood A 4:36.02 1(1)

6 St. Norbert C 4:41.32 2(5)

7 Trinity Christian B 4:43.02 1(2)

8 Judson B 4:44.56 1(3)

9 North Park B 4:57.78 1(4)

10 Judson C 5:02.64 1(5)

11 Triton College A 5:03.00 1(6)

Women's 4 x 400m Relay  1 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

5 Edgewood A 4:36.02

7 Trinity Christian B 4:43.02

8 Judson B 4:44.56

9 North Park B 4:57.78

10 Judson C 5:02.64

11 Triton College A 5:03.00

Women's 4 x 400m Relay  2 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

1 St. Norbert A 4:12.03

2 Trinity Christian A 4:14.60

3 Judson A 4:22.34

4 St. Norbert B 4:35.10

6 St. Norbert C 4:41.32

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 St. Norbert A 3:29.11 2(1)

2 Trinity Christian A 3:32.16 2(2)

3 St. Norbert B 3:32.50 2(3)

4 Illinois Tech A 3:32.55 2(4)

5 Judson A 3:43.20 2(5)

6 Cardinal Stritch A 3:47.22 2(6)

7 Edgewood A 3:50.09 1(1)

8 North Park A 3:50.32 1(2)

9 Trinity Christian B 3:51.61 1(3)

10 Illinois Tech B 4:03.04 1(4)

St. Norbert C DNF 1

Men's 4 x 400m Relay  1 of 2

PL Team Final Pts

7 Edgewood A 3:50.09

8 North Park A 3:50.32

9 Trinity Christian B 3:51.61

10 Illinois Tech B 4:03.04

St. Norbert C DNF

Men's 4 x 400m Relay  2 of 2



North Park University Invitational (3/29/2014)	 North Park University - Chicago, IL

PL Team Final Pts

1 St. Norbert A 3:29.11

2 Trinity Christian A 3:32.16

3 St. Norbert B 3:32.50

4 Illinois Tech A 3:32.55

5 Judson A 3:43.20

6 Cardinal Stritch A 3:47.22

Women's Javelin

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(F
PL)

1 Hoffman, Kilee Judson 29.19m 1(1)

2 Wellnitz, Melissa Edgewood 28.79m 1(2)

3 Dwight, Olivia North Park 28.61m 1(3)

4 Hinstorff, Brooke Valparaiso 28.49m 1(4)

5 Tenglin, Sarah North Park 27.88m 1(5)

6 Rabel, Kaitlyn Edgewood 27.15m 1(6)

7 Peterson, TaVea Lakeland 25.35m 1(7)

8 Head, Amanda Cardinal Stritch 25.16m 2(1)

9 Meleski, Rebecca Cardinal Stritch 23.97m 2(2)

10 Olsen, Emily St. Norbert 23.86m 2(3)

11 Braatz, Meghan St. Norbert 23.59m 2(4)

12 Vandekamp,
Anna

Trinity Christian 23.01m 1(8)

13 Nickerson,
Mallory

St. Norbert 22.51m 2(5)

14 Schipper, Olivia Trinity Christian 22.15m 1(9)

15 Westphal,
Markiesa

St. Norbert 22.05m 2(6)

16 Schabach, Kate St. Norbert 22.05m 2(6)

17 Berntsen, Liz North Park 21.54m 1(10)

18 VanDamme,
Krysta

St. Norbert 21.00m 2(8)

19 Denfeld, Holly Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

20.83m 2(9)

20 Turner, Katelyn St. Norbert 20.66m 2(10)

21 Toepper, Molly Trinity Christian 20.64m 2(11)

22 Hendricks, Leah Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

20.28m 1(11)

23 Crandell, Megan St. Norbert 19.68m 2(12)

24 Sanders, Ariana Rockford 17.82m 2(13)

25 Barnaby, Alisha Judson 17.73m 1(12)

26 Del Re, Jessica Judson 16.59m 1(13)

Women's Javelin  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hoffman, Kilee Judson 29.19m

2 Wellnitz, Melissa Edgewood 28.79m

3 Dwight, Olivia North Park 28.61m

4 Hinstorff, Brooke Valparaiso 28.49m

5 Tenglin, Sarah North Park 27.88m

6 Rabel, Kaitlyn Edgewood 27.15m

7 Peterson, TaVea Lakeland 25.35m

12 Vandekamp, Anna Trinity Christian 23.01m

14 Schipper, Olivia Trinity Christian 22.15m

17 Berntsen, Liz North Park 21.54m

22 Hendricks, Leah Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

20.28m

25 Barnaby, Alisha Judson 17.73m

26 Del Re, Jessica Judson 16.59m

Women's Javelin  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

8 Head, Amanda Cardinal Stritch 25.16m

9 Meleski, Rebecca Cardinal Stritch 23.97m

10 Olsen, Emily St. Norbert 23.86m

11 Braatz, Meghan St. Norbert 23.59m

13 Nickerson, Mallory St. Norbert 22.51m

15 Westphal, Markiesa St. Norbert 22.05m

16 Schabach, Kate St. Norbert 22.05m

18 VanDamme, Krysta St. Norbert 21.00m

19 Denfeld, Holly Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

20.83m

20 Turner, Katelyn St. Norbert 20.66m

21 Toepper, Molly Trinity Christian 20.64m

23 Crandell, Megan St. Norbert 19.68m

24 Sanders, Ariana Rockford 17.82m

Men's Javelin

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(F
PL)

1 Owens, Elijah Valparaiso 57.10m 2(1)

2 Laabs, Mike Greater
Milwaukee TC

54.00m 2(2)

3 Getz, Jeremy Valparaiso 51.37m 2(3)

4 Boockmeier,
Brad

St. Norbert 44.99m 2(4)

5 Yassin, Joseph Illinois Tech 41.47m 1(1)

6 Wright, Austin Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

41.46m 1(2)

7 Schreiber, Jordan Lakeland 41.02m 2(5)

8 Kosar, Jack Illinois Tech 40.97m 1(4)

9 Lorr, Brad Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

40.25m 2(6)

10 DAVISON,
JORDAN

Unattached 39.87m 1(5)

11 Anderson, Ethan Edgewood 39.48m 2(7)

12 Oxendorf, Kenny St. Norbert 39.01m 2(8)

13 Sweetman,
Patrick

St. Norbert 38.93m 2(9)

14 Gapsch, Drew North Park 38.22m 2(10)

15 Avila, Chandler North Park 36.87m 2(11)

16 Fix, Nick Greater
Milwaukee TC

36.78m 1(6)

17 Banks, Dane Edgewood 36.23m 1(7)

18 Mulloy, Josh Cardinal Stritch 35.64m 1(8)

19 Parks, Kenny Rockford 34.89m 1(9)

20 Johnson, Isaac Judson 34.07m 1(10)

21 Duley, Stephen Cardinal Stritch 34.05m 2(12)

22 Sisler, Dan St. Norbert 34.02m 2(13)

23 Micheaux III,
Richard

Lakeland 33.63m 1(11)

24 Woodard, Ryan Rockford 30.91m 1(12)

25 Baker, Jordan St. Norbert 30.20m 2(14)

26 Wood, Robert Trinity Christian 29.61m 2(15)

27 Torres, Stephan Cardinal Stritch 27.89m 1(13)

28 Bedford, Terence Lakeland 24.55m 1(14)

29 Nicholson,
Christian

Illinois Tech 21.63m 1(15)

30 Sherry, Aaron Lakeland 20.33m 1(16)

31 Hale, Quinton Lakeland 19.37m 1(17)

Men's Javelin  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Yassin, Joseph Illinois Tech 41.47m

6 Wright, Austin Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

41.46m

8 Kosar, Jack Illinois Tech 40.97m
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10 DAVISON, JORDAN Unattached 39.87m

16 Fix, Nick Greater Milwaukee
TC

36.78m

17 Banks, Dane Edgewood 36.23m

18 Mulloy, Josh Cardinal Stritch 35.64m

19 Parks, Kenny Rockford 34.89m

20 Johnson, Isaac Judson 34.07m

23 Micheaux III,
Richard

Lakeland 33.63m

24 Woodard, Ryan Rockford 30.91m

27 Torres, Stephan Cardinal Stritch 27.89m

28 Bedford, Terence Lakeland 24.55m

29 Nicholson, Christian Illinois Tech 21.63m

30 Sherry, Aaron Lakeland 20.33m

31 Hale, Quinton Lakeland 19.37m

Men's Javelin  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Owens, Elijah Valparaiso 57.10m

2 Laabs, Mike Greater Milwaukee
TC

54.00m

3 Getz, Jeremy Valparaiso 51.37m

4 Boockmeier, Brad St. Norbert 44.99m

7 Schreiber, Jordan Lakeland 41.02m

9 Lorr, Brad Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

40.25m

11 Anderson, Ethan Edgewood 39.48m

12 Oxendorf, Kenny St. Norbert 39.01m

13 Sweetman, Patrick St. Norbert 38.93m

14 Gapsch, Drew North Park 38.22m

15 Avila, Chandler North Park 36.87m

21 Duley, Stephen Cardinal Stritch 34.05m

22 Sisler, Dan St. Norbert 34.02m

25 Baker, Jordan St. Norbert 30.20m

26 Wood, Robert Trinity Christian 29.61m

Men's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

1 Hill, Randy St. Norbert 6.35m 1.5

2 Vanalystyne,
Mike

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

6.17m 3.2

3 Moldenhauer,
Ryan

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

5.99m 3.4

4 Venet, Teva Illinois Tech 5.87m 2.1

5 Birmingham,
Drew

Cardinal Stritch 5.62m 1.9

6 Battle, Jacob Lakeland 5.61m 3.1

7 Montes, Christian Cardinal Stritch 5.35m 1

8 Sheedlo, Trevor Judson 4.92m 2

9 Gladney, Sterling Lakeland 4.71m 1.1

10 Torres, Stephan Cardinal Stritch 3.54m 1.5

Women's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

1 Tepp, Payton Cardinal Stritch 4.75m 2.6

2 Luedtke, Kalee St. Norbert 4.62m 2.6

3 Bittner, Brianna St. Norbert 4.49m 2.6

4 Head, Amanda Cardinal Stritch 4.33m 2

5 Wernicke,
Teagan

St. Norbert 4.24m 1.3

6 Gordon, Vashia Lakeland 4.22m 0.9

7 Becker, Amber St. Norbert 4.21m 0.3

8 Chlebounva,
Zuzanna

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

4.21m 2

9 Zuberbier, Mollie Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

4.04m 1.5

10 Larson, Briel Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

3.90m 1.5

11 Hendricks, Leah Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

3.78m 2

Christian, Caitlin Judson FOUL

Women's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Morateck,
Samantha

St. Norbert 1.60m

2 Taylor, Jazmin Valparaiso 1.55m

3 Vanderlin, Nicole St. Norbert 1.50m

4 Kaiser, Karissa St. Norbert 1.50m

5 Gordon, Vashia Lakeland 1.45m

6 Kuipers, Rebecca Trinity Christian 1.40m

6 Mylin, Kasey Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

1.40m

8 Zuberbier, Mollie Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

1.35m

9 Jandrin, Alexandra Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

1.35m

10 Christian, Caitlin Judson 1.30m

Men's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rhodes, Jerome Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

1.95m

2 Vaseghi, Kevin North Park 1.90m

3 Jackson, Troy Judson 1.85m

4 Cosentino, Mike Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

1.85m

5 Galloway, Stephen Judson 1.75m

Women's Triple Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

1 Dykstra, Emily Trinity Christian 10.63m 2.2

2 Denfeld, Holly Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

10.00m 2.9

3 Bittner, Brianna St. Norbert 9.83m 3.1

4 Chambliss,
Kristina

Cardinal Stritch 9.21m 2

5 Hendricks, Leah Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

9.09m 2.4

6 Luedtke, Kalee St. Norbert 8.98m 2.8

7 Gordon, Vashia Lakeland 8.94m 2.7

Larson, Briel Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

FOUL 4

Men's Triple Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

1 Hill, Randy St. Norbert 12.73m 2.5

2 Allums, Quentin Cardinal Stritch 12.28m 3.6

3 Battle, Jacob Lakeland 12.08m 1.8

4 Jackson, Troy Judson 12.00m 2

5 Venet, Teva Illinois Tech 11.99m 1.3

6 Auger, Zach North Park 11.93m 2.3

7 Moldenhauer,
Ryan

Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

11.60m 2.5

Gladney, Sterling Lakeland FOUL 3.2
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Women's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(F
PL)

1 Head, Amanda Cardinal Stritch 11.36m 1(1)

2 Swanson, Natalie North Park 11.23m 1(2)

3 Westphal,
Markiesa

St. Norbert 10.85m 1(3)

4 Barnaby, Alisha Judson 10.59m 1(4)

5 Nickerson,
Mallory

St. Norbert 10.39m 1(5)

6 Turner, Katelyn St. Norbert 10.13m 1(6)

7 Schabach, Kate St. Norbert 9.81m 1(7)

8 Hoffman, Kilee Judson 9.47m 1(8)

9 Meleski, Rebecca Cardinal Stritch 9.33m 2(1)

10 Del Re, Jessica Judson 9.30m 1(9)

11 Smithback, Paige Edgewood 8.97m 2(2)

12 Kuipers, Rachel Trinity Christian 8.46m 2(3)

13 Koornneef,
Rachel

North Park 8.33m 2(4)

14 Peterson, TaVea Lakeland 7.88m 2(5)

15 Kendzierski,
Annie

Edgewood 7.34m 2(6)

16 Toepper, Molly Trinity Christian 7.26m 2(7)

Women's Shot Put  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Head, Amanda Cardinal Stritch 11.36m

2 Swanson, Natalie North Park 11.23m

3 Westphal, Markiesa St. Norbert 10.85m

4 Barnaby, Alisha Judson 10.59m

5 Nickerson, Mallory St. Norbert 10.39m

6 Turner, Katelyn St. Norbert 10.13m

7 Schabach, Kate St. Norbert 9.81m

8 Hoffman, Kilee Judson 9.47m

10 Del Re, Jessica Judson 9.30m

Women's Shot Put  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

9 Meleski, Rebecca Cardinal Stritch 9.33m

11 Smithback, Paige Edgewood 8.97m

12 Kuipers, Rachel Trinity Christian 8.46m

13 Koornneef, Rachel North Park 8.33m

14 Peterson, TaVea Lakeland 7.88m

15 Kendzierski, Annie Edgewood 7.34m

16 Toepper, Molly Trinity Christian 7.26m

Men's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(F
PL)

1 Anderson, Dave North Park 13.09m 1(1)

2 Broyles, Evan St. Norbert 11.85m 1(2)

3 Becker, Brock St. Norbert 11.75m 1(3)

4 McArdle, Joe St. Norbert 11.60m 1(4)

5 Richardson, Alex North Park 11.53m 1(5)

6 Parks, Kenny Rockford 11.21m 2(1)

7 Yassin, Joseph Illinois Tech 11.16m 1(6)

8 Johnson, Isaac Judson 10.95m 1(7)

9 Laneve, Vincent Judson 10.86m 1(8)

10 Banks, Dane Edgewood 10.51m 1(9)

11 Gniecki, Mateusz Triton College 10.10m 1(10)

12 Lorr, Brad Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

9.97m 2(2)

13 Christianson,
Brent

Cardinal Stritch 9.80m 2(3)

14 Kosar, Jack Illinois Tech 9.69m 2(4)

15 Ruehlow, Joshua Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

9.63m 2(5)

16 Garcia, Chris Milwaukee Sch.
of Eng.

9.58m 2(6)

17 Schreiber, Jordan Lakeland 9.54m 2(7)

18 Bedford, Terence Lakeland 9.41m 2(8)

19 Sherry, Aaron Lakeland 9.35m 2(9)

20 Hale, Quinton Lakeland 9.11m 2(10)

21 Woodard, Ryan Rockford 8.82m 2(11)

22 Bridges, Leron Cardinal Stritch 8.77m 2(12)

23 Wienand, Tim Rockford 8.62m 2(13)

24 Nicholson,
Christian

Illinois Tech 7.83m 2(14)

Men's Shot Put  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Anderson, Dave North Park 13.09m

2 Broyles, Evan St. Norbert 11.85m

3 Becker, Brock St. Norbert 11.75m

4 McArdle, Joe St. Norbert 11.60m

5 Richardson, Alex North Park 11.53m

7 Yassin, Joseph Illinois Tech 11.16m

8 Johnson, Isaac Judson 10.95m

9 Laneve, Vincent Judson 10.86m

10 Banks, Dane Edgewood 10.51m

11 Gniecki, Mateusz Triton College 10.10m

Men's Shot Put  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Parks, Kenny Rockford 11.21m

12 Lorr, Brad Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

9.97m

13 Christianson, Brent Cardinal Stritch 9.80m

14 Kosar, Jack Illinois Tech 9.69m

15 Ruehlow, Joshua Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

9.63m

16 Garcia, Chris Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

9.58m

17 Schreiber, Jordan Lakeland 9.54m

18 Bedford, Terence Lakeland 9.41m

19 Sherry, Aaron Lakeland 9.35m

20 Hale, Quinton Lakeland 9.11m

21 Woodard, Ryan Rockford 8.82m

22 Bridges, Leron Cardinal Stritch 8.77m

23 Wienand, Tim Rockford 8.62m

24 Nicholson, Christian Illinois Tech 7.83m

Women's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(F
PL)

1 Howdeshell,
Megan

Valparaiso 41.34m 1(1)

2 Nickerson,
Mallory

St. Norbert 36.53m 1(2)

3 Funk, Erica Valparaiso 36.29m 1(3)

4 Head, Amanda Cardinal Stritch 33.62m 2(1)

5 Crandell, Megan St. Norbert 32.05m 2(2)

6 Schabach, Kate St. Norbert 31.94m 1(4)

7 Turner, Katelyn St. Norbert 31.77m 2(3)

8 Swanson, Natalie North Park 30.88m 1(5)

9 Schipper, Olivia Trinity Christian 30.64m 1(6)
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10 VanDamme,
Krysta

St. Norbert 28.54m 2(4)

11 Barnaby, Alisha Judson 28.35m 1(7)

12 Olsen, Emily St. Norbert 27.39m 2(5)

13 Hoffman, Kilee Judson 26.53m 1(8)

14 Dwight, Olivia North Park 23.35m 1(9)

15 Koornneef,
Rachel

North Park 23.09m 2(6)

16 Westphal,
Markiesa

St. Norbert 22.82m 2(7)

17 Del Re, Jessica Judson 22.72m 1(10)

18 Meleski, Rebecca Cardinal Stritch 22.15m 2(8)

19 Peterson, TaVea Lakeland 21.11m 2(9)

20 Kuipers, Rachel Trinity Christian 20.27m 1(11)

21 Werner, Sarah Cardinal Stritch 19.28m 2(10)

Women's Discus  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Howdeshell, Megan Valparaiso 41.34m

2 Nickerson, Mallory St. Norbert 36.53m

3 Funk, Erica Valparaiso 36.29m

6 Schabach, Kate St. Norbert 31.94m

8 Swanson, Natalie North Park 30.88m

9 Schipper, Olivia Trinity Christian 30.64m

11 Barnaby, Alisha Judson 28.35m

13 Hoffman, Kilee Judson 26.53m

14 Dwight, Olivia North Park 23.35m

17 Del Re, Jessica Judson 22.72m

20 Kuipers, Rachel Trinity Christian 20.27m

Women's Discus  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 Head, Amanda Cardinal Stritch 33.62m

5 Crandell, Megan St. Norbert 32.05m

7 Turner, Katelyn St. Norbert 31.77m

10 VanDamme, Krysta St. Norbert 28.54m

12 Olsen, Emily St. Norbert 27.39m

15 Koornneef, Rachel North Park 23.09m

16 Westphal, Markiesa St. Norbert 22.82m

18 Meleski, Rebecca Cardinal Stritch 22.15m

19 Peterson, TaVea Lakeland 21.11m

21 Werner, Sarah Cardinal Stritch 19.28m

Men's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Anderson, Dave North Park 42.92m

2 Oxendorf, Kenny St. Norbert 40.31m

3 Becker, Brock St. Norbert 39.88m

3 Frey, Jacob Valparaiso 39.88m

5 Broyles, Evan St. Norbert 38.30m

6 Laneve, Vincent Judson 37.15m

7 McNamara, Matt North Park 36.72m

8 Johnson, Isaac Judson 32.39m

9 Schreiber, Jordan Lakeland 32.07m

10 Sweetman, Patrick St. Norbert 31.63m

11 Avila, Chandler North Park 30.33m

Hamilton, Keenan UNAT-Lakeland FOUL

Women's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mickelson, Grace St. Norbert 2.45m

1 Molnor, Madeline Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

2.45m

3 Wiedemeier, Jenne St. Norbert 2.45m

4 Ritger, Jonelle Cardinal Stritch 2.30m

5 Janozik, Allison Cardinal Stritch 2.00m

Men's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Waech, Matt Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

4.25m

2 Fleagle, Gavin Judson 3.80m

3 Beachler, Brennan St. Norbert 3.65m

4 Sisler, Dan St. Norbert 3.65m

5 Ketter, Peter Cardinal Stritch 3.65m

6 Van Hulle, Scott Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

2.90m

7 Ziolkowski, Andrew Cardinal Stritch 2.90m

8 Twining, Christopher Judson 2.90m

Polovchak, Alec Milwaukee Sch. of
Eng.

NH

Baker, Jordan St. Norbert NH

Kassner, Logan Cardinal Stritch NH


